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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
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We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

Sysco Classic Chickpea Shawarma & Cauliflower Bhaji Vegan Croquettes
Short Product Name:
Chickpea Shawarma & Cauliflower Bhaji Vegan Croquettes

50 of each: Breadcrumb coated vegan chickpea shawarma croquettes; Breadcrumb-coated vegan cauliflower bhaji croquettes; 100 croquettes

Traded Unit GTIN: 5024333261889   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Brake Bros Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 150162

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

585kJ

140kcal
5.2g 0.9g 4.4g 0.78g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 585kJ 140kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 585kJ 

140kCal

Carbohydrates 16g

of which sugars 4.4g

Fat 5.2g

of which saturates 0.9g

Fibre 5.9g

Protein 4.7g

Salt 0.78g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Chickpea Shawarma Croquettes (Chickpeas (40%), Onion, Red Pepper, Passata, Breadcrumbs (7%)[ WHEAT Flour{WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin}, Yeast, Salt, Preservative(Lactic Acid),

Flour Treatment Agent(Ascorbic Acid)], Pre-Fried Aubergine (6%)[Aubergine, Sunflower Oil], Tomato Puree, Gram

Flour[Gram Flour, Yellow Split Peas], Rapeseed Oil, WHEAT Flour[WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Modified Maize Starch, Coriander Powder, Garlic Puree, Cumin Powder, Cardamom,

Lemon Juice from Concentrate, Salt, Brown Sugar, Stabilisers[(Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose, Guar Gum)], Coriander, Smoked Paprika, Turmeric Powder, Ginger Powder, Cinnamon Powder, Mint, Cassia,

Clove, Maltodextrin, Potato Starch, Yeast Extract, Cayenne Pepper, Onion Powder, Sugar, Garlic Powder, White Pepper, Parsnip, Sunflower Oil, MUSTARD Powder, Fenugreek, Fennel, Chilli Powder, Black

Pepper, Mace, Nutmeg, Dried Parsley, Lovage Extract). 

Cauliflower croquettes(Onion, Cauliflower Florets (22%), Potato, Gram Flour, Coconut Milk, Breadcrumbs (4.0%)[ WHEAT Flour{WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin}, Yeast, Salt,

Preservative(Lactic Acid), Flour Treatment Agent(Ascorbic Acid)], Rapeseed Oil, Garlic Puree, Coriander Powder, Yellow Pea Flour, WHEAT Flour[WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin],

Parsley, Salt, Cumin Powder, Lemon Juice from Concentrate, Modified Maize Starch, Emulsifier(Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose, Guar Gum), Brown Sugar, Turmeric Powder, Black Pepper, Yeast Extract,

Glucose Syrup, Smoked Paprika, Lemon Juice from Concentrate, Black Onion Seed, Mint, Water, Oregano, Cinnamon Powder, Clove, Ginger Powder, Cassia, Tomato Puree, Maltodextrin, Paprika Powder, Chilli

Powder, Caraway, Dried Parsley, Onion Powder, Potato Starch, Garlic Powder, White Pepper, Sugar, Parsnip, Sunflower Oil, Mace, Nutmeg, Lovage Extract, Colour(Paprika Extract), Cardamom, Acidity

Regulator(Citric Acid), Lemon Oil, Bay Leaf).

Supplier's Product Code : 150162

Product Added : 13 November 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 November 2024

erudus id : 58069722ef9b48ac906c47cb6e823045

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Contains
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


NO DATA for

Kosher


NO DATA for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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